
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

54 
66 
53 
83 
16 
96 
23 
12 
85 
46 
17 

Name 

DRABENT Jerzy 
KOJDER Jakub 
MOLSKI Michał 
KARKUSZEWSKI Adam 
HOFFMANN Patryk 
PAWLACZYK Tomasz 
STACHOWIAK Damian 
STĘPIEŃ Grzegorz 
WALCZAK-MAKOWIECKI Michał 
AUGUSTYNIAK Tomasz 
KNAPEN Toon 

Nat 

PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
NL 

Competitor 

Drabent Jerzy 

Kojder Jakub 

Molski Michał 

Bierni Motorsport 

Hoffmann Patryk 

Pawlaczyk Tomasz 

Stachowiak Damian 

Stępień Grzegorz 

Walczak-Makowiecki Michał 

Augustyniak Tomasz 

Knapen Toon 

Club 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

Make 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Class 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Laps 

4 
3 
7 
3 
3 
5 
3 
3 
4 
7 
6 

Best Tm 

1:50.490 
1:50.737 
1:50.827 
1:50.835 
1:50.836 
1:50.864 
1:50.980 
1:51.408 
1:51.650 
1:51.693 
1:51.757 

Diff 

0.247 
0.337 
0.345 
0.346 
0.374 
0.490 
0.918 
1.160 
1.203 
1.267 

Gap 

0.247 
0.090 
0.008 
0.001 
0.028 
0.116 
0.428 
0.242 
0.043 
0.064 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15.07.2022 10:37:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tomasz Kędziora 
Race Director: Sławomir Pytlak 
ZSS: Mirosław Urbaczewski, Krzysztof Harasimowicz, Maciej Podemski 
Wyniki stają się oficjalne po 30 min. na protest i podpisaniu przez ZSS. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

5 i 6 Runda WSMP 
Work Stuff Super S Cup 

Q 

Qualifying started at 10:09:55 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

15.07.2022 10:10 

5 i 6 Runda
Wyścigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
15-17.07.2022r.


